
Every person inserted in the Assessment Roll, in propor­
tion to the estimate of his property, is held liable to work on 
the highways in every year, as follows :

If his property be rated at £25 2 days.
3 do.
4 , do
5 do
6 do
7 do
8 do
9 do

10 do
11 do
12 do 

one day.

25 todo
do to
do to

100 to 
150 to 
200 to 
250 to 
300 to 
350 to 
400 to

For every £100 above 500 to
o 200 above 1000 to
o 300 above 2000 to
o 500 above 3500

do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
do
do

520
2900
1820
1000

HIGHWAY RATES.

6000 Ernest Town, 
Camden East, 
Sheffield, 
Fredericksburgh, 
Adolnhustown, 
Amherst Island,

Kingston, Town of 
Kingston, Township of 4100 
Pittsburgh,
Loughborough,
Portland,
Bedford,

175n
2000
1000
337

I

Every person possessed of a wagon, cart, or team of hors­
es, oxen, or beasts of burthen or draft used to draw the same, 
to work on the highway three days.

Every male inhabitant from 21 tr 50, not rated on the 
assessment roll, ♦«* •■'•ork on the highway 2 days.

Persons emigrating to ttus province, intending to become 
settlers, and not having been resident six months, are ex­
empt, and all indigent persons, by reason of sickness, age, 
or numerous family, are exempt at the discretion of the Ma­
gistrates.

Any person liable may compound if he thinks tit, by pay­
ing 5s. per day for each cait, &c., and 2s. 6d. for each day’s 
duty, to be paid within 10 days after demand is made by the 
surveyor, or the magistrates can issue a distress warrant for 
double the amount and costs.

POPULATION OF THE MIDLAND DISTRICT.

Massissagua

TRICT.

2700
2364
2l30

md Church 
f Store and 
lore Street.

-J. Linton, 
hos. Baker,

& Counter, 
mth.

n Mathie & 
rguson, do.

Sanderson 
Crane, Ply- 
h, and foot 
Boat Office, 
t Office, do.

ÎST0N.

tain Suther- 
Royal, Cap- 
tterson ; St. 
nslv.
tviïle, Cap- 
Villiam IV.,

iptain Har-

3 Steamers ; 
wn the St.

a

il
ll
ll
ll
lS
is
sh

U
i o

T3 13 rs

Kf CO

S3


