HIGHWAY RATES.

Every person inserted in the Assessment Roll, in proportion to the estimate of his property, is held liable to work on the highways in every year, as follows:

If his prope	erty be r	rated a	£25		£	2	days.
dun viand	do		25	to	50	3	do.
	do		50	to	75	4	, do
	do		75	to	100	5	do
	do		100	to	150	6	do
	do		150	to	200	7	do
	do		200	to	250	8	do
	do		250	to	300	9	do
	do		300	to	350	10	do
	do		350	to	400	11	do
	do		400	to	450	12	do
For every	£100	above	500	to	1000	one d	ay.
do	200	above	1000	to	2000	do	y direct
do	300	above	2000	to	3500	do	
do	500	above	3500			do	

Every person possessed of a wagon, cart, or team of horses, oxen, or beasts of burthen or draft used to draw the same, to work on the highway three days.

Every male inhabitant from 21 to 50, not rated on the assessment roll, a compelled to work on the highway 2 days.

Persons emigrating to this Province, intending to become settlers, and not having been resident six months, are exempt, and all indigent persons, by reason of sickness, age, or numerous family, are exempt at the discretion of the Magistrates.

Any person liable may compound if he thinks fit, by paying 5s. per day for each cart, &c., and 2s. 6d. for each day's duty, to be paid within 10 days after demand is made by the surveyor, or the magistrates can issue a distress warrant for double the amount and costs.

POPULATION OF THE MIDLAND DISTRICT.

Kingston, Town of	6000	Ernest Town,	4300
Kingston, Township			3500
Pittsburgh,		Sheffield,	520
Loughborough,	2000	Fredericksburgh,	2900
Portland,		Adolphustown,	1820
Bedford,		Amherst Island,	1,000

and Church f Store and fore Street.

J. Linton,

& Counter, outh.

n Mathie & rguson, do.
Sanderson
Crane, Plyh, and foot

Boat Office, t Office, do.

STON.

tain Suther-Royal, Captterson; St. nslv.

ville, Cap-Villiam IV.,

ptain Har-

Steamers; wn the St.

Massissagua

TRICT.

2700 2364 2130